
                       AGENDA 
Date | time 1/13/2023 | 7:30 am | Location WBMS PLR 

SGC Members  
Rebecca Williams, Principal |Amber Bean, Appointed Staff (Parliamentarian) | Erin Schuler, 
Teacher (Vice Chair) |Debbie Sheftel, Teacher| Saira Joseph, Community Member | Pranav 
Singh, Parent |Shaunda Edmonds, Parent |Melissa Turner, Parent (Chair) I Phebe Connors, 
Appointed Community Member |Shadia Anderson, Appointed Staff 
 

Time  Item  Owner  

7:30 am 
 
7:31 am  

Call to Order  
 
Action Item: Approve Agenda   

Ms. Turner 
 
Ms. Turner 
  

7:33 am  
 
7:35 am  
  
7:55 am 
 
8:00 am 
 
8:05 am 
 
8:15 am 
 
8:22 am 

Action Items: Approve December meeting minutes  
 
Information Item: Principal Update/Survey Results 

 
Discussion Item: Review Semester Action Plan 
 
Discussion Item: Flexible Spending Items 
 
Information Item: Service Learning Update 
 
Discussion Item: FCS 2023-2024 Plans  
 
Discussion Item: Public Comments 

Ms. Bean 
 
Ms. Williams 
 
Ms. Williams 
 
Ms. Williams 
 
Ms. Sheftel 
 
Ms. Turner 
 
Ms. Schuler 

 
8:28 am 
 
8:30 am  

 
Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda  
 
Action Item: Meeting Adjournment   

 
Ms. Turner 
 
Ms. Turner 
  

Meeting Norms  
-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make 
student-driven decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and 
professionally engage in the council work  
 
Upcoming Meetings  
February 24, March 17, April 21, May 19, June 16 


