



Date | time 1/13/2023 | 7:30 am | Location WBMS PLR

## **SGC Members**

Rebecca Williams, Principal | Amber Bean, Appointed Staff (Parliamentarian) | Erin Schuler, Teacher (Vice Chair) | Debbie Sheftel, Teacher | Saira Joseph, Community Member | Pranav Singh, Parent | Shaunda Edmonds, Parent | Melissa Turner, Parent (Chair) | Phebe Connors, Appointed Community Member | Shadia Anderson, Appointed Staff

Time	Item	Owner
7:30 am	Call to Order	Ms. Turner
7:31 am	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Ms. Turner
7:33 am	Action Items: Approve December meeting minutes	Ms. Bean
7:35 am	Information Item: Principal Update/Survey Results	Ms. Williams
7:55 am	Discussion Item: Review Semester Action Plan	Ms. Williams
8:00 am	Discussion Item: Flexible Spending Items	Ms. Williams
8:05 am	Information Item: Service Learning Update	Ms. Sheftel
8:15 am	Discussion Item: FCS 2023-2024 Plans	Ms. Turner
8:22 am	Discussion Item: Public Comments	Ms. Schuler
8:28 am	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda	Ms. Turner
8:30 am	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Ms. Turner

## Meeting Norms

-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make student-driven decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and professionally engage in the council work

## **Upcoming Meetings**

February 24, March 17, April 21, May 19, June 16